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HFCS DIARY DATES LENT TERM 2025   

  

Monday 10th February 2025 Week 2 of the Menu 

Tuesday 11th February 2025 Phonics Information Session for Reception & Year 1 Parents 8.50am 
Nursery Stay and Play 11.15-11.45am and 2.15-2.45pm 
Year 5 Class (Mrs Fox) Visit to Langley Library 

Wednesday 12th February 2025 Year 4 Swimming (1 of 11) 
Year 6 Class (Miss Caswell) Visit to Langley Library 

Friday 14th February 2025 Year 3 Class Assembly (Miss Iqbal) Parents Welcome 9am 

  

Monday 17th February – Friday 21st 
February 2025 

FEBRUARY HALF TERM 
  

Monday 24th February 2025 Lent Term 2 Starts for Nursery – Year 6 
Week 1 of the Menu 
Year 2 Visit to Windsor Castle 

Tuesday 25th February 2025 Year 5 STEM Activity (In School) 
Year 6 Class (Mrs Ragg) Visit to Langley Library 

Wednesday 26th February 2025 Year 4 Swimming (2 of 11) 
Year 2 Class (Mrs Powell) Visit to Langley Library 

Thursday 27th February 2025 Year 5 Class (Mrs Fox) Visit to Langley Grammar School – Digital Schoolhouse 

Friday 28th February 2025 EYFS Saints Day - St David’s Day (EYFS to Wear Yellow) 
Year 1 Class Assembly (Mrs Hume) Parents Welcome 9am 

Monday 3rd March 2025 Book Fair In School This Week 
Week 2 of the Menu 
Year 1 Dinosaur Day 

Tuesday 4th March 2025  Shrove Tuesday 
Year 4 Visit to The Verulamium 
Year 3 Class (Mrs Martinez and Mrs Kukla) Visit to Langley Library 

Wednesday 5th March 2025 Ash Wednesday 
Year 4 Swimming (3 of 11) 
School Tour for Prospective Parents 10am (Please Email 
carole.gonoud@hfcs.org.uk)  
Year 2 Class (Miss Macfarlane) Visit to Langley Library 

Thursday 6th March 2025 World Book Day 

Friday 7th March 2025 Year 5 Class Assembly (Mrs O’Reilly) Parents Welcome 9am 

Saturday 8th March 2025 Reconciliation Service at Holy Family Catholic Church for the Children Receiving the 
Sacrament of First Holy Communion This Year 

Monday 10th March 2025 Week 1 of the Menu 
British Science Week In School 

Tuesday 11th March 2025 Reception Class (Mrs Scott) Visit to Langley Library 

Wednesday 12th March 2025 Year 3 Art Exhibition  
Year 4 Swimming (4 of 11) 
Reception Class (Mrs Harris) Visit to Langley Library 

Thursday 13th March 2025 School Class Photographs 
Year 5 Class (Mrs O’Reilly) Visit to Langley Grammar School – Digital Schoolhouse 

Friday 14th March 2025 CAFOD Family Fast Day 
Year 4 Class Assembly (Mrs Green and Mrs Evans) Parents Welcome 9am 

Monday 17th March 2025 Week 2 of the Menu 
EYFS Saint’s day – St Patrick’s Day (EYFS to Wear Green)  

Tuesday 18th March 2025 Year 3 Class (Miss Iqbal) Visit to Langley Library 

Wednesday 19th March 2025 HFCS Feast Day 
Year 4 Swimming (5 of 11) 

Thursday 20th March 2025 Optional Parents’ Evening 2-6pm 

Monday 24th March 2025 Final Week of Extra Curricular Activities 
Week 1 of the menu 

Tuesday 25th March 2025 Year 4 Roman Day (In School) 
Year 1 Class (Mrs Hume) Visit to Langley Library 

Wednesday 26th March 2025 Year 4 Swimming (6 of 11) 
Year 6 Easter Cracked at Langley Free Church 

Friday 28th March 2025 Nursery Mothers’ Day Celebration 11.30am & 2.30pm 
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Sunday 30th March 2025 Mothers’ Day 

Monday 31st March 2025 Week 2 of the Menu 

Tuesday 1st April 2025 Year 3 Visit To Hampton Court Palace 
Year 5 Stations of the Cross Parents Welcome 9.15am 

Wednesday 2nd April 2025 School Tour for Prospective Parents 10am (Please Email 
carole.gonoud@hfcs.org.uk) 

Thursday 3rd April 2025 End of Lent Term for Nursery 

Friday 4th April 2025 End of Lent term for Reception – Year 6 (Close 12.15pm) 

  

Monday 7th April – Monday 21st April 
2025 

EASTER HOLIDAYS 
  

Tuesday 22nd April 2025 Pentecost Term Starts for Nursery – Year 6 
Week 1 of the Menu 

Monday 5th May 2025 Bank Holiday 
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